5.2 Mega Pixels
3.0x Optical Zoom
1.7-inch LCD Monitor
Switch it on, and you’re ready to shoot. The number of buttons has been minimized,
for simple, intuitive operation. And though it looks simple, the array of functions is full-
fledged, including 3✕ optical zoom, sequential exposures, a scene position selector,
macro mode, and movie recording with sound. It even lets you select the 3:2 aspect
ratio to ensure that what you see on the LCD is what you get when you order prints.

   in the final output data of the still image.
Number of effective pixels* 5.2 million pixels
CCD sensor 1/2.5-inch pixel CCD
(Number of total pixels: 5.36 million pixels)
Number of recorded
pixels
Still image: 2592 ✕ 1944 (5.04 million)/2592 ✕ 1728 (3:2 Format) /2048 ✕ 1536/
                   1600 ✕ 1200/640 ✕ 480 pixels
Movie: 320 ✕ 240/160 ✕ 120 pixels (15 frames/sec., with monaural sound)
Storage media xD-Picture Card™(16MB to 1GB)
File format Still image: JPEG (Exif Ver. 2.2**)/Movie: AVI (Motion JPEG)
[Design rule for Camera File system compliant/DPOF-compatible]
Number of images/recording time
Still image Movie
Number of recorded pixels
DPC-16 (16MB)
DPC-32 (32MB)
DPC-64 (64MB)
DPC-128 (128MB)
DPC-256 (256MB)
DPC-512/M512 (512MB)
DPC-M1GB (1GB)
5M Fine
2592 ✕ 1944
6